
CONNECTING TRANSIT SERVICES
WASHINGTON METRORAIL AND METROBUS, 202-637-7000: 
www.wmata.com

MONTGOMERY COUNTY RIDE-ON BUS SERVICE, 240-777-0311: 
www.rideonbus.com
MARC weekly and monthly passes are honored on all Metrobus and Ride-On Routes.

SILVER SPRING 
Washington Metro Red Line, extensive Washington Metrobus and Ride-On services. 

KENSINGTON 
Ride-On Routes 4 and 5 (from Silver Spring) and 33 (from Medical Center Metro).

GARRETT PARK 
Ride-On Route 38 (from Wheaton and White Flint Metro).

ROCKVILLE 
Washington Metro Red Line, numerous Metrobus and Ride-On routes.

WASHINGTON GROVE 
Ride-On Route 61 (from Shady Grove Metro).

GAITHERSBURG 
Ride-On Routes 57 (from Shady Grove Metro) and 55 (from Rockville Metro,
operates along MD 355 - Frederick Ave.).

GAITHERSBURG PARK-AND-RIDE (Route 124 at I-270 interchange) 
MTA Commuter Bus routes: Route 201 (Arundel Mills Mall, Maryland Live Casino, 
and BWI Marshall Airport), Route 202 (Camden Line Savage MARC Station and Fort 
Meade), Route 204 (FDA White Oak facility and University of Maryland-College Park).  

METROPOLITAN GROVE
Ride-On Route 61 (from Shady Grove Metro).

GERMANTOWN 
Bus 94 - Ride-On Routes 100/97 (Shady Grove Metro via. Germantown Transit Center). 
Route 61 (direct from Shady Grove) operates along Germantown Road - MD 118. 

MONOCACY 
MTA Commuter Bus 515 (from Shady Grove Metro).  MARC weekly and monthly passes 
to and from Monocacy and Frederick are honored on the 515 bus route. The 515 bus 
does not accept MARC one-way tickets.  Also, Frederick TransIT (301-600-2065) Routes 
10 and 20, www.frederickcountymd.gov/transit 

FREDERICK 
Station is downtown hub for Frederick TransIT buses (see link above). Also served by 
MTA Commuter Bus Route 515 (see above).

HARPERS FERRY 
Eastern Panhandle Transit Authority (304-263-0876) “Orange Line” service between 
Harpers Ferry and Charles Town, www.eptawv.com

MARTINSBURG 
Several Eastern Panhandle Transit Authority routes, including service to the VA 
Hospital and other points in Berkeley County (see link above).

Riverdale
College Park

Greenbelt
Muirkirk

Laurel
Laurel Park

Savage
Jessup Dorsey

St. Denis

Camden Station

Aberdeen
Edgewood

Martin State Airport

Penn Station

West Baltimore
Halethorpe

BWI Airport
OdentonBowie State

SeabrookNew Carrollton

Monocacy

CHECK THE FINE PRINT This area contains special
information and instructions.

	 f	 Flag Stop, passengers must be on the platform and
		  visible to the engineer, or the train will not stop.
		  Passengers wishing to de-train must notify the
		  conductor when boarding.

	 d	 Discharge only stop, passengers wishing to de-train
		  must notify the conductor when boarding.

	 L	 Train may depart up to five minutes early.

	 R	 This schedule will be in effect as announced by MTA
		  during inclement weather and other special operating
		  circumstances.

		       Frederick County TransIT �Meet-the-MARC Bus
Service connects Frederick and Point of Rocks to this train. 
For schedule and route information call 301-600-2065. 
These buses will stop at the Frederick or Monocacy stations 
upon request to the driver after buses have completed
their normal afternoon route.

There will be no MARC Train service on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas 
Day.  The operational status of the Camden/Brunswick Line 
on the following holidays will be posted on the MARC 
website www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train/advisories no 
later than 30 days prior to the holiday: Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day, Presidents Day, Independence Day, Columbus Day, 
Veterans Day, the day after Thanksgiving, and the week 
between Christmas and New Years.

•	 For your safety, passengers must be on the proper platform
		 prior to the train’s arrival. Passengers who cross in front of, or
		 behind the train while it is at the station will be denied boarding.
•	 The conductor is in charge of the train. Follow his or her
		 instructions while riding any MARC train. Please inform the
		 conductor of any service problems you may experience or if you
		 need assistance prior to arriving at your destination.
•	 Passengers must have tickets out for inspection or collection by
		 any authorized MARC representative. Tickets may be inspected
		 more than once during a trip.
•	 Improper fare, improper conduct, intoxication, or offensive
		 actions will not be tolerated. Passengers displaying any of these
		 behaviors will not be transported, and will be asked to leave the
		 train.
•	 Please listen to announcements as they are made for your safety
		 and convenience. Not all doors open at every station. Listen for
		 announcements regarding which doors will open.
•	 Please do not stand in the aisles when seats are available.
		 Standing is never permitted on stairs or in vestibules. Conductors
		 will direct standing passengers to seats when available.
•	 No seats are reserved on MARC trains. Please do not
		 inconvenience others by blocking or holding seats with personal
		 items. Please do not place your feet on the seats. 
•	 On all trains, Car 1 (the first car behind the locomotive) is
		 the Quiet Commute Car. This car is intended to have a
		 library-like atmosphere, with no electronic devices or loud
		 conversations. The Quiet Commute Car is to be self-regulated
		 by passengers, not enforced by the conductor.

LOST AND FOUND
Washington Union Station (Sun-Sat 9AM-5PM,) 202-906-3109
Baltimore Penn Station (Mon-Fri 7:30AM-6PM), 410-291-4267

Camden and Brunswick Lines (Mon-Fri 8AM-5PM), 410-525-1495

MARC CUSTOMER SERVICE
MARC@mta.maryland.gov  •  Twitter: @mtamaryland 

www.mta.maryland.gov
800-325-RAIL (7245)  •  TTY: 410-539-3497

Train Status: www.marctracker.com 
MARC tickets by mail: www.mta.commuterdirect.com

Email/text notification of delays: www.mtamarylandalerts.com

MARC PASSENGER CODE OF CONDUCT B
Martinsburg / Frederick to

Washington DC
Weekday Peak Service

mta.maryland.gov
866-RIDE-MTA

Brunswick Line
MARC TRAIN

Effective March 13, 2017

Duffields

Harpers Ferry

Brunswick

Point of Rocks

Frederick

Monocacy

Dickerson

Barnesville

Boyds

Germantown

Union Station

Martinsburg

Metropolitan Grove

Gaithersburg

Washington Grove

Rockville

Garrett Park

Kensington

Silver Spring

7/18

Revision to “R” schedule
July 23, 2018



AM
TRAIN NUMBER  870 890 872 874 892 876 878 894 880

MARTINSBURG, WV DP — — 5:00 5:25 — — 6:25 — —
DUFFIELDS DP — — 5:16 5:41 — — 6:41 — —
HARPERS FERRY, WV DP — — 5:25 5:50 — — 6:50 — —
BRUNSWICK, MD DP 4:50 — 5:40 6:05 — 6:40 7:05 — 7:45
FREDERICK DP — 5:00 — 6:05 7:10 —
MONOCACY DP — 5:06 — — 6:11 — — 7:16 —
POINT OF ROCKS DP 5:00 — 5:50 6:15 — 6:50 7:15 — 7:55
DICKERSON DP f5:06 5:32 — — 6:37 — — — 8:02
BARNESVILLE DP 5:11 — 6:01 6:25 — 7:00 7:25 — 8:08
BOYDS DP f5:16 f5:38 — — f6:43 — — — f8:13
GERMANTOWN DP 5:23 5:45 6:11 6:35 6:54 7:11 7:34 7:51 8:19
METROPOLITAN GROVE DP 5:28 5:50 6:17 6:41 7:00 7:16 7:39 7:57 8:24
GAITHERSBURG DP 5:34 5:55 6:23 6:47 7:06 7:23 7:45 8:04 8:30
WASHINGTON GROVE DP f5:36 — f6:25 — — f7:25 — — f8:33
ROCKVILLE DP 5:45 6:03 6:32 6:55 7:17 7:34 7:54 8:12 8:41
GARRETT PARK DP — 6:08 — — 7:22 7:40 — 8:17 8:46
KENSINGTON DP 5:52 — 6:39 7:02 7:27 7:45 — 8:21 8:50
SILVER SPRING DP L6:03 L6:20 L6:49 L7:13 L7:35 L7:56 L8:09 L8:32 L9:01
WASHINGTON UNION STATION AR 6:23 6:40 7:09 7:35 7:56 8:15 8:32 8:52 9:21

Effective March 13, 2017
BRUNSWICK LINE EASTBOUND • Monday through Friday REGULAR SCHEDULE

Tickets purchased onboard at a station with a Ticket Vending Machine are subject to a $5.00 penalty. All Brunswick Line trains feature a Quiet Car.
CHECK THE FINE PRINT: (Opposite side)  This line has special conditions.

AM
TRAIN NUMBER  892 878 880

R R R
MARTINSBURG, WV DP — 6:25 —
DUFFIELDS DP — 6:41 —
HARPERS FERRY, WV DP — 6:50 —
BRUNSWICK, MD DP — 7:05 7:45
POINT OF ROCKS DP — 7:15 7:55
FREDERICK DP 6:05 —
MONOCACY DP 6:11 — —
DICKERSON DP 6:37 7:22 8:02
BARNESVILLE DP 6:41 7:28 8:08
BOYDS DP f6:43 f7:33 f8:13
GERMANTOWN DP 6:54 7:38 8:19
METROPOLITAN GROVE DP 7:00 7:43 8:24
GAITHERSBURG DP 7:06 7:48 8:30
WASHINGTON GROVE DP f7:08 f7:50 f8:33
ROCKVILLE DP 7:17 7:57 8:41
GARRETT PARK DP f7:22 f8:02 f8:46
KENSINGTON DP 7:27 8:07 8:50
SILVER SPRING DP L7:35 L8:15 L9:01
WASHINGTON UNION STATION AR 7:56 8:36 9:21

BRUNSWICK LINE “R” (Limited Service) EASTBOUND • Monday through Friday “R” SCHEDULE

Tickets purchased onboard at a station with a Ticket Vending Machine are subject to a $5.00 penalty. All Brunswick Line trains feature a Quiet Car.
CHECK THE FINE PRINT: (Opposite side)  This line has special conditions.

PMBRUNSWICK LINE “R” (Limited Service) WESTBOUND • Monday through Friday “R” SCHEDULEBRUNSWICK LINE WESTBOUND • Monday through Friday REGULAR SCHEDULE PM

*Train 871 
operates 

Friday only

CHECK THE FINE PRINT: (Opposite side)
This line has special conditions.

TRAIN NUMBER  *871 873 891 875 877 893 879 881 895 883
WASHINGTON UNION STATION DP 1:30 3:30 3:45 4:25 4:55 5:20 5:40 6:20 6:40 7:25
SILVER SPRING DP 1:43 3:44 3:59 4:39 5:09 5:34 5:54 6:34 6:53 7:37
KENSINGTON DP f1:48 3:50 — 4:44 5:14 5:40 6:00 6:40 6:59 7:42
GARRETT PARK DP f1:51 — f4:05 — f5:17 — f6:03 6:43 f7:02 f7:45
ROCKVILLE  DP 1:58 3:59 4:13 4:56 5:23 5:49 6:11 6:51 7:09 7:50
WASHINGTON GROVE DP f2:03 — f4:17 — f5:28 — f6:16 — d7:15 d7:54
GAITHERSBURG DP 2:07 4:06 4:20 5:03 5:33 5:55 6:18 6:57 7:18 7:57
METROPOLITAN GROVE DP f2:10 4:09 4:23 5:06 5:36 5:58 6:21 7:00 7:21 8:00
GERMANTOWN DP 2:16 4:16 4:30 5:15 5:43 6:05 6:28 7:07 7:28 8:07
BOYDS DP d2:19 — d4:35 — d5:47 — d6:32 — d7:31 d8:10
BARNESVILLE DP d2:25 d4:26 — d5:25 d5:51 d6:15 d6:38 d7:14 d7:37 d8:13
DICKERSON DP d2:29 — d4:45 — d6:01 — d6:43 — d7:40 d8:16
POINT OF ROCKS DP d2:45 d4:37 — L5:39 d6:09 — L6:52 L7:28 — L8:29
MONOCACY DP — — d5:19 — — d6:49 — — d8:11 —
FREDERICK DP 5:29 6:59 8:21
BRUNSWICK, MD DP 3:04 4:51 — L5:52 6:28 — L7:05 L7:42 — 8:47
HARPERS FERRY, WV DP L5:10 — L6:05 — — L7:18 L7:54 — L9:05
DUFFIELDS DP L5:25 — L6:18 — — L7:30 L8:05 — L9:25
MARTINSBURG, WV AR 5:30 — 6:39 — — 7:50 8:25 — 9:30

Guaranteed, dedicated connecting bus service to West Virginia �for trains 873 and 883.
CHECK THE FINE PRINT: (Opposite side)  This line has special conditions.

TRAIN NUMBER  875 893 881
R R R

WASHINGTON UNION STATION DP 4:25 5:20 6:20
SILVER SPRING DP 4:39 5:34 6:34
KENSINGTON DP 4:44 5:40 6:40
GARRETT PARK DP f4:47 f5:43 f6:43
ROCKVILLE  DP 4:56 5:49 6:51
WASHINGTON GROVE DP f5:00 f5:53 f6:56
GAITHERSBURG DP 5:03 5:55 6:59
METROPOLITAN GROVE DP 5:06 5:58 7:02
GERMANTOWN DP 5:15 6:05 7:09
BOYDS DP d5:18 d6:09 d7:13
BARNESVILLE DP d5:25 d6:15 d7:16
DICKERSON DP d5:32 d6:22 d7:27
MONOCACY DP — d6:49 —
FREDERICK DP 6:59
POINT OF ROCKS DP d5:39 — L7:35
BRUNSWICK, MD DP L5:58 — L7:48
HARPERS FERRY, WV DP — — d8:01
DUFFIELDS DP — — d8:14
MARTINSBURG, WV AR — — 8:35

P875 term BWK on “R” schedule


